---
,/i
j 	 ~ED
Los Alamos National Nuclear Security Administration NATIONAL 	LABORATORY
--- EST.1943
Los Alamos Site Office, MS A316
Los Alamos, New Mexico 87545 Environmental Restoration Program
(505) 606-23371FAX (505) 665-1812 	 Los Alamos, New Mexico 87544

Code Sample Id
Lab
Code SCI" LvI SCI" Lvi Type Code
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 ALK-C03 EPA:31OJ UF < I mg/L 0.'(3 U U CAWR-1O-17025 GELe
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10110 ALK-C03+HC03 EPA:310.1 UF 71.9 mg/L 0.73 CAWR-1O-17025 GELe
GELCRio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05110/10 Br(-I) EPA: 300.0 UF < 0.20 mglL 0.Q7 U U CAWR-10-17025
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 CN(TOTAL) EPA:335.4 UF < 0.005 mg/L 0.002 U U CAWR-I0-17025 GELe 0.2 EPA PRIM DWLVL
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10110 Ca SW-846:601OB UF 31.4 mgIL 0.05 CAWR-1O-17025 GELC
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 Ca SW-846:6010B F 27.3 mg/L 0.05 CA WR -10-17026 GELC
GELCRio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10110 CI(-I) EPA:300.0 UF 2.59 mg/L 0.066 CAWR-10-17025 250 EPA SEC DW LVL
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 CI04 SW-846:6850 UF 0.09 ug/L 0.05 J J CAWR-I0-17025 GELe
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 DO Field Measurement UF 9.68 mgIL CAWR-1O-17025 FLD
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05110/10 F(-I) EPA:300.0 UF 0.18 mg/L 0.033 CAWR-1O-17025 GELC 4 EPA PRIM DW LVL
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10110 HARDNESS SM:A2340B F 88 mglL 0.35 CA WR -10-17026 GELC
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 HARDNESS SM:A2340B UF 102 mg/L 0.35 CA WR -10- [ 7025 GELC I
I
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/[0/10 K SW-846:601OB F 2.0 mg/L 0.05 E CAWR-10-17026 GELC
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 051l01l0 K SW-846:6010B UF 2.5 mgIL 0.05 E CAWR-10-17025 GELC
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 Mg SW -846:601 OB UF 5.6 mg/L 0.09 CAWR-IO-17025 GELC
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/[0/10 Mg SW-846:6010B F 4.9 mg/L 0.09 CAWR-l0-17026 GELC
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05110/10 NH3-N EPA:350.[ UF 0.18 mglL 0.016 J CAWR- I 0-17025 GELe
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 N03+N02-N EPA:353.2 UF < 0.[2 mglL 0.05 J U CAWR-10-1702S GELC 10 EPA PRIM DWLVL
Rio Grande at Otowi BIidge 05110110 Na SW-846:6010B F 10.3 mg/L 0.10 CAWR-IO-17026 GELe
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 Na SW-846:60lOB UF 10.6 mg/L 0.10 CA WR-IO-17025 GELC
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 P04-P EPA:365.4 UF 0.1 mg/L 0.02 CAWR-10-17025 GELC
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05/10/10 S04(.2) EPA:300.0 UF 34.2 mgIL 0.10 CAWR-IO-17025 GELC 250 EPA SEC DW LVL

Coneat
Flag
Code Sample Id Lab Code ScrLvl Ser Lvi Type Code
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC 100 EPA SEC OW LVL
U CAWR-IO 17025 GELe 100 EPA SEC OW LVL
UJ CAWR-10-17026 GELC 200 EPA SEC OW LVL
J CAWR-IO-17025 GELe 200 EPA SEC OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17025 GELC 10 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CA WR-IO-17026 GELe to EPA PRIM OW LVL
J CAWR-l 0-17026 GELC
J CAWR-IO-17025 GELe
CAWR-IO-17025 GBLe 2000 EPA PRIM OW LVL
CAWR-IO-17026 GELC 2000 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELe 4 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17025 GELe 4 EPA PRIM OW LVL
J CAWR-IO-17025 GELC 5 EPAPRIMOWLVL
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC 5 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-10-17026 GELC
J CAWR-IO-17025 GELC
J CA WR-IO-I7025 GBLe 100 EPAPRIMOWLVL
U CAWR-IO-I7026 GELC 100 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-10-1702S GELe 1300 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-10-17026 GELe 1300 EPA PRIM OW LVL
J CAWR-IO-17025 GBLe 300 EPASECOWLVL
UJ CAWR-10-17026 GELe 300 EPA SEC OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC 2 EPA PRIM DW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17025 GELC 2 EPA PRIM OWLVL
CAWR-IO-17025 GELe 50 EPASECOWLVL
J CAWR-10-17026 GELC 50 EPA SEC OW LVL
CAWR-IO-17025 GELC
CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
CAWR-IO-I7025 GELe
J CAWR-IO-17026 GELe
CAWR-IO-17025 GELC 15 EPA PRIMOWLVL
U CA WR-I 0-17026 GBLC 15 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-I0-17025 GELC 6 BPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17026 GBLC 6 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17025 GELC 50 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC 50 EPA PRIM OW LVL
CAWR-10-17025 GELC
U CAWR-IO-17025 GBLC
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELe
CAWR-I 0-1 7025 GELe
CAWR-IO-I7026 GELC
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC 2 EPA PRIM OW LVL
J CAWR-l 0-1 7025 GBLC 2 EPA PRIM OWLVL
CAWR-1O-17026 GELe 30 EPA PRIM OW LVL
CAWR-10-17025 GELe 30 EPA PRIM OW LVL
J CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
CAWR-JO-17025 GELC
J CAWR-1O-17025 GELe 5000 EPA SEC OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC 5000 EPA SEC OW LVL
Page 1 of 1